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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     John Heitzman          M1934        1/153       15:24    4:58       15:24
2     Scott Behling          M1934        2/153       16:19    5:15       16:19
3     Jason Jorczak          M3539         1/46       16:20    5:16       16:20
4     Matthew Waite          M4044         1/43       16:24    5:17       16:24
5     Paul Donnelly          M1934        3/153       16:25    5:17       16:25
6     Ben Bayer              M1934        4/153       16:25    5:17       16:25
7     Kyle Donovan           M1934        5/153       16:28    5:18       16:28
8     Cam Green              M1934        6/153       16:36    5:21       16:36
9     Sam Anderson           M1934        7/153       16:45    5:24       16:45
10    Thomas Church          M1934        8/153       17:02    5:29       17:01
11    Paul Giannobile        M4549         1/39       17:03    5:29       17:02
12    Clay Thomas            M1318         1/64       17:05    5:30       17:05
13    Alex Tuttle            M1934        9/153       17:12    5:33       17:12
14    Riley Macon            M1318         2/64       17:19    5:35       17:19
15    Chris Cavanaugh        M3539         2/46       17:21    5:35       17:21
16    George Williams        M1934       10/153       17:33    5:39       17:33
17    Jonathan Klein         M1318         3/64       17:40    5:40       17:36
18    Jordan Smith           M1318         4/64       17:38    5:41       17:38
19    Michelle Oman          F3539         1/95       17:53    5:46       17:53
20    Jake Turman            M1934       11/153       18:00    5:48       18:00
21    Luke Sullivan          M1318         5/64       18:10    5:51       18:10
22    William Schimmel Iii   M1318         6/64       18:11    5:52       18:11
23    Brian Thomas           M1318         7/64       18:18    5:53       18:17
24    Randy Gibson           M4549         2/39       18:19    5:54       18:19
25    Andrew Johnson         M1318         8/64       18:49    6:04       18:49
26    Michael Fanous         M1934       12/153       18:54    6:05       18:54
27    Tonnis Ter Veldhuis    M4044         2/43       19:08    6:09       19:06
28    Kevin Peterson         M5054         1/35       19:13    6:11       19:13
29    Raynee Degrio          F1934        1/292       19:15    6:12       19:14
30    Thomas Peterson        M5054         2/35       19:30    6:17       19:29
31    Zakayo Magomolla       M1318         9/64       19:31    6:17       19:31
32    Cameron Economy        M1318        10/64       19:33    6:18       19:32
33    John Elliott           M4549         3/39       19:36    6:19       19:35
34    Jerry Reuteler         M5054         3/35       19:37    6:19       19:36
35    Jeffrey Baumann        M1934       13/153       19:39    6:19       19:37
36    Kelly Keeler Ramacier  F4549         1/64       19:41    6:20       19:40
37    Jacqueline Thaemert    F1318         1/81       19:45    6:21       19:43
38    Steven Schimmel        M1318        11/64       19:46    6:22       19:45
39    Matthew Tuttle         M1934       14/153       19:49    6:22       19:46
40    Jon Svobodny           M1934       15/153       19:52    6:24       19:50
41    Adam Blomgren          M1318        12/64       19:56    6:25       19:55
42    Laura Hughes           F1318         2/81       19:57    6:26       19:57
43    Brandon Franta         M1318        13/64       19:58    6:26       19:57
44    Connor Franta          M1318        14/64       19:59    6:26       19:58
45    Jason Stowe            M1934       16/153       20:10    6:29       20:08
46    David Wicker           M5054         4/35       20:17    6:30       20:11
47    Baxter Zaiger          M1318        15/64       20:21    6:32       20:16
48    Jon Nowacki            M1934       17/153       20:19    6:33       20:18
49    Chandler Klawitter     M0112         1/43       20:21    6:33       20:19
50    Austin Knowlton        M1318        16/64       20:29    6:35       20:27
51    Alexander Phearman     M1318        17/64       20:36    6:36       20:28
52    Amy Wicker             F1934        2/292       20:38    6:37       20:33
53    Janet Rosen            F5559         1/40       20:41    6:39       20:40
54    Kyle Blomgren Jr.      M1318        18/64       20:43    6:40       20:42
55    Tom Tedlund            M5054         5/35       20:48    6:42       20:46
56    Drew Campbell          M1318        19/64       20:51    6:42       20:48
57    Taylor Kirkham         F1318         3/81       20:51    6:42       20:49
58    Roger Reinert          M3539         3/46       20:52    6:43       20:50
59    Daniel Flo             M1934       18/153       21:01    6:45       20:57
60    Chris Hendrickson      M1934       19/153       21:05    6:45       20:59
61    Philip Sullivan        M5054         6/35       21:09    6:49       21:08
62    Thomas Ruud            M4044         3/43       21:18    6:49       21:10
63    Sam Ludwig             M1318        20/64       21:16    6:49       21:11
64    Jeffrey Thielen        M1934       20/153       21:14    6:50       21:12
65    Robert Aby             M6064         1/30       21:20    6:51       21:17
66    Patty Little           F4549         2/64       21:24    6:53       21:22
67    Daniel Thum            M1934       21/153       21:27    6:54       21:25
68    Kari Campbell          F4549         3/64       21:32    6:55       21:29
69    Dave Avenson           M4549         4/39       21:35    6:55       21:30
70    Duane Millslagle       M5559         1/27       21:30    6:55       21:30
71    Jacob Avenson          M1318        21/64       21:35    6:56       21:30
72    Jeffery Allen          M3539         4/46       21:38    6:57       21:34
73    Robert Gitar           M1934       22/153       21:48    6:58       21:38
74    Michael Antonich       M4044         4/43       21:44    6:59       21:40
75    Zach Smith             M1318        22/64       21:49    6:59       21:41
76    Tim Zbikowski          M5559         2/27       21:42    6:59       21:42
77    Erica Dimke            F1318         4/81       22:37    7:02       21:49
78    Ralph Anderson         M6064         2/30       21:53    7:02       21:51
79    Monique Holod          F1318         5/81       21:56    7:03       21:53
80    Gregg Davis            M4549         5/39       21:53    7:03       21:53
81    Nathan Wisehart        M1934       23/153       21:59    7:03       21:54
82    Carlie Gustafson       F0112         1/54       22:04    7:06       22:01
83    Ben Vaught             M1934       24/153       22:07    7:06       22:03
84    Jordan Paschke         F1318         6/81       22:09    7:07       22:05
85    Jack Wera              M5559         3/27       22:08    7:07       22:06
86    Jon Birkeland          M3539         5/46       22:17    7:07       22:06
87    Richard Hoska          M5054         7/35       22:12    7:08       22:10
88    Eric Miklausich        M1318        23/64       22:24    7:09       22:11
89    John Costello          M1318        24/64       22:26    7:12       22:20
90    Michael Westvaal       M3539         6/46       22:24    7:12       22:22
91    Alyssa Unger           F1318         7/81       22:27    7:12       22:22
92    Jarod Trevena          M1934       25/153       22:54    7:12       22:22
93    Brad Thomas            M1318        25/64       22:24    7:13       22:24
94    James Beaumaster       M3539         7/46       22:31    7:13       22:25
95    Missy Grindahl         F3539         2/95       22:28    7:14       22:27
96    Matthew Montain        M1934       26/153       22:34    7:14       22:28
97    Jason Zosel            M1934       27/153       22:40    7:14       22:28
98    Halle Gustafson        F1318         8/81       22:37    7:16       22:34
99    Mark Weisgerber        M4044         5/43       23:05    7:17       22:36
100   Donald Weyer           M6064         3/30       22:39    7:17       22:38
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101   Preston Modeen         M1934       28/153       22:45    7:17       22:38
102   Doug Janzig            M4549         6/39       22:47    7:18       22:39
103   Kory Bigalk            M3539         8/46       22:45    7:19       22:42
104   Dennis Goebel          M4044         6/43       22:57    7:20       22:45
105   Don Goebel             M4549         7/39       22:57    7:20       22:46
106   Daniel Pesch           M5054         8/35       22:49    7:20       22:46
107   Robin Tedlund          F5054         1/53       22:48    7:20       22:47
108   Ben Norton             M1934       29/153       23:01    7:22       22:52
109   Matthew Metzdorff      M1318        26/64       23:04    7:22       22:52
110   Jeff Owata             M1934       30/153       23:08    7:24       22:59
111   William Ortlinghaus    M4549         8/39       23:04    7:25       23:00
112   Brian Tri              M1934       31/153       23:09    7:25       23:01
113   Amanda Johnson         F1934        3/292       23:10    7:26       23:04
114   Jeffery Frick          M4044         7/43       23:12    7:27       23:06
115   Terry Paine            M4549         9/39       23:16    7:29       23:12
116   Bruce Thomas           M4549        10/39       23:14    7:29       23:13
117   Sarah Alsleben         F1934        4/292       23:19    7:29       23:14
118   Katie Caldwell         F1318         9/81       23:32    7:32       23:24
119   Larry Caldwell         M5054         9/35       23:32    7:32       23:24
120   Aaron Glass            M1318        27/64       23:31    7:33       23:25
121   Zach Galo              M1318        28/64       23:36    7:33       23:25
122   Jody Drake             F1934        5/292       23:37    7:33       23:26
123   Brandon Phillips       M1934       32/153       23:56    7:33       23:27
124   Lisa Lippold           F1934        6/292       23:32    7:33       23:27
125   Jayson Yapel           M3539         9/46       23:46    7:34       23:31
126   Robin Petersen         F4549         4/64       24:02    7:35       23:31
127   Adam Rodgers           M0112         2/43       23:44    7:35       23:31
128   Michelle Stingle       F1318        10/81       23:52    7:35       23:34
129   Thomas Metzdorff       M4044         8/43       23:48    7:36       23:36
130   John Svobodny          M1934       33/153       24:13    7:36       23:37
131   Lance Campbell         M1934       34/153       23:53    7:37       23:39
132   John Stingle           M1318        29/64       23:57    7:37       23:39
133   Patrick Olson          M3539        10/46       23:48    7:38       23:40
134   Derek Johnson          M1934       35/153       23:47    7:38       23:40
135   Ryan Zylstra           M1934       36/153       23:49    7:38       23:41
136   Jason Kuhnly           M1934       37/153       23:48    7:38       23:41
137   Jessica Wells          F1934        7/292       23:52    7:38       23:42
138   Malcolm Macaulay       M5559         4/27       24:01    7:38       23:43
139   Jake Samuelson         M1318        30/64       23:57    7:39       23:44
140   Ellen Anderson         F1934        8/292       24:11    7:39       23:45
141   Harper McCauley        F1318        11/81       24:29    7:39       23:46
142   Nathan Peterson        M1934       38/153       24:02    7:40       23:47
143   Madeleine Holker       F1318        12/81       23:56    7:40       23:47
144   Hailey Hassel          F1318        13/81       24:30    7:40       23:47
145   Shelly Marette         F4549         5/64       23:51    7:40       23:48
146   Mary Moline            F5054         2/53       23:54    7:40       23:49
147   Annika Peterson        F0112         2/54       24:03    7:40       23:49
148   Brooke Kirkham         F1318        14/81       23:54    7:41       23:52
149   Nathan Phelps          M3539        11/46       24:02    7:42       23:54
150   Derrek French          M0112         3/43       24:05    7:42       23:54
151   Stacy Orlett           F1934        9/292       23:59    7:42       23:54
152   Andrew Elliott         M1318        31/64       24:32    7:42       23:54
153   Daniel Johnson         M1934       39/153       24:04    7:43       23:56
154   Josh Funk              M1934       40/153       24:00    7:43       23:57
155   Milo Rasmussen         M5559         5/27       24:29    7:44       24:00
156   Robert Karwath Jr.     M4549        11/39       24:06    7:45       24:04
157   Brandon Williams       M3539        12/46       24:28    7:45       24:05
158   Troy Rasch             M1934       41/153       24:33    7:47       24:09
159   John Gottschald        M1934       42/153       25:22    7:47       24:09
160   Michael Benko          M5054        10/35       24:56    7:47       24:09
161   Kelly Schuller         M4044         9/43       24:30    7:47       24:09
162   Dennis Jabs            M5559         6/27       24:22    7:47       24:10
163   Kyle Pederson          M1934       43/153       24:31    7:47       24:11
164   Sidney Beaumaster      F1318        15/81       24:17    7:47       24:11
165   Jonathan Elliott       M1318        32/64       24:48    7:48       24:11
166   Brian Daugherty        M5054        11/35       24:15    7:48       24:12
167   Cami Thompson          F4549         6/64       24:46    7:48       24:13
168   Michelle Corcoran      F3539         3/95       24:24    7:48       24:13
169   Austin Webber          M0112         4/43       24:23    7:48       24:14
170   Mikhail Skalisky       M1318        33/64       24:27    7:48       24:14
171   Dawn Torrel            F3539         4/95       24:22    7:49       24:15
172   Alex Larson            M1318        34/64       24:22    7:49       24:15
173   Eric Svobodny          M1934       44/153       24:58    7:50       24:20
174   Ryan Svobodny          M1934       45/153       24:58    7:50       24:21
175   Gloria Jansen          F6064         1/15       24:26    7:51       24:22
176   Ann Yapel              F1934       10/292       24:38    7:51       24:23
177   Brian Lindberg         M1318        35/64       24:40    7:53       24:27
178   Sadie Ellenson         F1318        16/81       24:37    7:53       24:28
179   Joe Litman             M4549        12/39       25:19    7:53       24:30
180   Briar Andresen         F3539         5/95       24:36    7:54       24:31
181   Paul Zimmerman         M4549        13/39       24:38    7:54       24:33
182   Jake Eider             M1934       46/153       24:42    7:55       24:33
183   David Mowers           M1934       47/153       25:07    7:55       24:34
184   Gary Beck              M5054        12/35       24:56    7:55       24:35
185   Erik Modeen            M1934       48/153       24:41    7:55       24:36
186   Eileen Uzarek          F5054         3/53       24:50    7:56       24:37
187   Josh Justin            M1318        36/64       24:58    7:57       24:40
188   Michele Turrentine     F1934       11/292       24:46    7:57       24:41
189   Tyler Pagenkopf        M1318        37/64       24:50    7:59       24:49
190   Jessica Paschke        F1318        17/81       24:54    8:00       24:49
191   Nathan Kindom          M1934       49/153       25:10    8:00       24:50
192   David Ford             M4044        10/43       25:24    8:00       24:51
193   Darren Knoop           M4044        11/43       25:08    8:01       24:54
194   George Marthaler       M1934       50/153       25:35    8:02       24:55
195   Geoffrey Hanson        M6569         1/20       25:03    8:02       24:56
196   Scott Williams         M1934       51/153       25:02    8:03       24:59
197   Kristi Pesch           F5054         4/53       25:05    8:04       25:02
198   Nick Robillard         M1318        38/64       25:23    8:04       25:03
199   Manilan Houle          M1318        39/64       25:15    8:04       25:03
200   Andy Selner            M1934       52/153       25:21    8:04       25:04
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201   Brandon Tuttle         M1934       53/153       25:09    8:05       25:06
202   Marilyn Nichols        F4044         1/59       25:46    8:06       25:08
203   Adam Latour            M0112         5/43       26:08    8:06       25:08
204   Michelle Miller        F3539         6/95       25:13    8:06       25:09
205   Josephine Schmidt      F1318        18/81       25:55    8:06       25:09
206   Madison Danelski       F0112         3/54       25:39    8:06       25:09
207   Ethan Waytashek        M0112         6/43       25:16    8:06       25:10
208   Rick Recker            M6064         4/30       25:14    8:08       25:14
209   Patrick Phillips       M6064         5/30       25:25    8:08       25:14
210   Dominique Caya         F1318        19/81       25:26    8:08       25:15
211   Neil Joss              M3539        13/46       25:28    8:08       25:15
212   Heather Kiehne         F3539         7/95       25:23    8:09       25:18
213   Jason Carlson          M3539        14/46       25:28    8:09       25:18
214   Andrew Jabs            M1934       54/153       26:00    8:09       25:18
215   Cheryl Haugen          F4044         2/59       25:28    8:10       25:21
216   Heidi Warmbold         F1934       12/292       25:33    8:10       25:22
217   Brooke Olson           F1934       13/292       26:03    8:10       25:22
218   Logan Wright           M0112         7/43       25:35    8:10       25:22
219   Mike Davis             M4549        14/39       25:28    8:11       25:23
220   Jill Gebeck            F3539         8/95       25:37    8:11       25:24
221   Ben Landowski          M1934       55/153       25:28    8:11       25:24
222   Kristin Ulstad         F1934       14/292       26:25    8:12       25:27
223   Matt Knutson           M1318        40/64       25:50    8:12       25:28
224   Audra Sorenson         F1934       15/292       26:21    8:13       25:30
225   April Stowe            F1934       16/292       25:34    8:13       25:31
226   Mark Antonich          M4044        12/43       25:49    8:13       25:32
227   Steve Hahn             M1934       56/153       25:36    8:14       25:33
228   Anna Eckberg           F1318        20/81       25:51    8:14       25:33
229   Alexander Kincade      M1934       57/153       25:50    8:14       25:34
230   Johanna Schmidt        F0112         4/54       26:21    8:14       25:35
231   Matthew Bordson        M1934       58/153       25:57    8:14       25:35
232   Lauren Versaglli       F1934       17/292       25:44    8:15       25:36
233   David Hartley          M1934       59/153       26:35    8:15       25:36
234   Jeff Holker            M5054        13/35       25:48    8:16       25:39
235   Tiffany Wenngatz       F1934       18/292       25:54    8:16       25:40
236   Chris Vest             M3539        15/46       25:53    8:16       25:41
237   Brian Wenngatz         M1934       60/153       25:53    8:16       25:41
238   Terry Ulrich           M5054        14/35       25:50    8:16       25:41
239   Jason Frano            M1934       61/153       25:43    8:16       25:41
240   Lois Robillard         F4549         7/64       26:01    8:17       25:42
241   Corie Lorin            F1934       19/292       26:19    8:17       25:42
242   Kaitlin Sanders        F0112         5/54       26:06    8:17       25:42
243   James Sanders          M4044        13/43       26:05    8:17       25:43
244   Paul Newberg           M1934       62/153       26:20    8:17       25:44
245   Kelly Bittner          F1934       20/292       26:24    8:17       25:44
246   Charles Allen          M6064         6/30       26:18    8:18       25:45
247   Samantha Stenberg      F1318        21/81       26:40    8:18       25:45
248   Dennis Juntunen        M4044        14/43       26:39    8:18       25:46
249   Steve Martin           M3539        16/46       26:16    8:18       25:46
250   Joe Scott              M1934       63/153       26:04    8:18       25:47
251   Michael Akervik        M4549        15/39       25:51    8:18       25:48
252   Nathan Lingbeck        M1318        41/64       26:04    8:19       25:48
253   Craig Ploetz           M1934       64/153       26:10    8:19       25:48
254   Kyle Akervik           M1934       65/153       25:51    8:19       25:48
255   Kristen Fellers        F4044         3/59       25:52    8:19       25:49
256   Kelsey Kehtel          F1318        22/81       25:50    8:19       25:49
257   Brooke Hanson          F1318        23/81       26:56    8:19       25:49
258   Richard Spehar         M6064         7/30       26:09    8:19       25:50
259   Haley King             F1318        24/81       26:10    8:20       25:51
260   Jeannie Feldkamp       F3539         9/95       25:55    8:20       25:51
261   Aaron Axford           M0112         8/43       26:05    8:20       25:51
262   Mark Johnson           M1934       66/153       26:13    8:20       25:52
263   Bill Clark             M3539        17/46       26:14    8:20       25:53
264   Natalie Aho            F1934       21/292       26:10    8:20       25:53
265   James Rogers           M6569         2/20       25:58    8:20       25:53
266   Kindra Hawkins         F1934       22/292       26:12    8:20       25:53
267   John Swartout          M1934       67/153       26:16    8:21       25:55
268   Emily Axford           F1318        25/81       26:09    8:21       25:55
269   Sheryl Weber-Paxton    F5054         5/53       26:06    8:22       25:59
270   Jason Serck            M3539        18/46       26:09    8:22       26:00
271   Sara Wess              F1934       23/292       26:06    8:23       26:01
272   Lindsey Kilgore        F1934       24/292       26:09    8:24       26:05
273   Leah Zosel             F1934       25/292       26:33    8:24       26:06
274   Michelle Harrast       F4549         8/64       26:26    8:25       26:07
275   Dan Lindner            M1318        42/64       26:52    8:26       26:10
276   Scott Schafer          M4044        15/43       26:49    8:26       26:12
277   Sarah Peterson         F1934       26/292       26:28    8:26       26:12
278   Jamie Schneeweis       F1934       27/292       27:08    8:27       26:15
279   Lisa Zylstra           F1934       28/292       26:24    8:28       26:16
280   Thomas Miller          M6064         8/30       26:25    8:28       26:17
281   Sarah Hackel           F1934       29/292       26:26    8:28       26:17
282   David Zimmel           M3539        19/46       26:59    8:28       26:18
283   Erik Herberg           M1934       68/153       27:01    8:28       26:18
284   Daniel Porter          M1934       69/153       26:43    8:28       26:18
285   Lisette Wright         F3539        10/95       26:32    8:29       26:19
286   John Cox               M4044        16/43       26:49    8:29       26:19
287   Holly Paschke          F4044         4/59       26:24    8:29       26:20
288   Sara Prosen            F1934       30/292       26:36    8:29       26:22
289   Eric Skudstad          M1934       70/153       26:35    8:29       26:22
290   Henry Venuta           M0112         9/43       27:05    8:30       26:23
291   Shelley Scott          F1934       31/292       26:41    8:30       26:23
292   Michele Fritz          F4549         9/64       26:34    8:31       26:26
293   Kenneth Gerard         M1934       71/153       26:30    8:31       26:26
294   Tia Pederson           F4044         5/59       27:01    8:31       26:26
295   Malerie Riewer         F1934       32/292       26:37    8:31       26:26
296   Lyndsey Smith          F1318        26/81       26:34    8:32       26:30
297   Dustin Grew            M1318        43/64       27:29    8:32       26:31
298   John Jokela            M4044        17/43       26:42    8:33       26:31
299   Amber Weber            F1934       33/292       26:41    8:33       26:32
300   Jenae Pedersen         F1318        27/81       26:52    8:33       26:32
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301   Ana Bilben             F1318        28/81       27:23    8:33       26:32
302   Jill Laplante          F1934       34/292       26:37    8:33       26:32
303   Conor Donnelly         M1934       72/153       27:09    8:33       26:33
304   Carter Vork            M0112        10/43       26:46    8:33       26:33
305   Sue Hill               F5054         6/53       26:40    8:34       26:35
306   Mark Pederson          M4044        18/43       27:10    8:34       26:35
307   Travis Hagen           M1934       73/153       26:52    8:34       26:36
308   Ryker Brazerol         M0112        11/43       26:46    8:34       26:36
309   Ray Reinfeld           M4549        16/39       26:53    8:34       26:37
310   Dj Carlson             M6569         3/20       26:47    8:34       26:37
311   Roxanne Reinfeld       F0112         6/54       26:53    8:35       26:38
312   Maura Sackett          F1934       35/292       26:40    8:35       26:39
313   Hayden Carver          M0112        12/43       26:45    8:35       26:39
314   Amy Geissler           F1934       36/292       26:56    8:35       26:40
315   Andrew Wassing         M1934       74/153       26:44    8:35       26:40
316   Kyle Hanson            M4044        19/43       27:22    8:36       26:41
317   Amy Kari               F1934       37/292       27:15    8:36       26:43
318   Grace McCauley         F1934       38/292       27:26    8:36       26:44
319   John Fuls              M4044        20/43       27:01    8:37       26:45
320   Charlie Gallet         M6064         9/30       26:51    8:37       26:46
321   Susan Peterson         F5559         2/40       26:49    8:38       26:47
322   Lynn Garrington        F5559         3/40       26:52    8:38       26:47
323   Derek Dardis           M1934       75/153       27:00    8:38       26:49
324   Jenifer Ostrander      F4549        10/64       27:02    8:38       26:50
325   Maxton Gudowski        M0112        13/43       27:31    8:39       26:50
326   Olivia Warpula         F0112         7/54       27:06    8:39       26:51
327   Ashley Bergerson       F0112         8/54       27:40    8:39       26:51
328   Russell Gibbon         M4044        21/43       27:03    8:39       26:51
329   Kristine Peterson      F4549        11/64       27:00    8:39       26:52
330   Shelley Pederson       F5054         7/53       27:13    8:39       26:52
331   Todd Ostrander         M5054        15/35       27:03    8:39       26:53
332   Lisa Urban             F3539        11/95       27:02    8:40       26:53
333   Elise Hauer            F0112         9/54       27:48    8:40       26:53
334   Kelli Lavelle          F1318        29/81       27:45    8:40       26:55
335   Tom Hong               M4549        17/39       27:06    8:40       26:56
336   Delora Shaw            F1934       39/292       27:23    8:42       27:00
337   Bill Todd              M1934       76/153       27:24    8:42       27:01
338   Rhonda Olson           F3539        12/95       27:30    8:42       27:01
339   Roxanne Moline         F4044         6/59       27:32    8:42       27:01
340   Katie Beutel           F1934       40/292       27:46    8:42       27:01
341   Douglas McLellan       M1934       77/153       27:45    8:43       27:03
342   Marcella Anderson      F5054         8/53       27:17    8:43       27:04
343   Erin Rice              F1934       41/292       27:19    8:43       27:04
344   Scott Wegler           M1934       78/153       27:18    8:43       27:04
345   Hannah Lester          F1934       42/292       27:27    8:43       27:05
346   Sydney Mueller         F0112        10/54       27:34    8:43       27:05
347   Olivia Venuta          F0112        11/54       27:05    8:43       27:05
348   Vaugh Ellis            M1934       79/153       27:57    8:44       27:06
349   Christopher Petersen   M1934       80/153       27:38    8:44       27:07
350   Heidi Siebert Preul    F3539        13/95       27:28    8:44       27:07
351   Shirley Masessa        F6569         1/14       27:18    8:45       27:09
352   Richard Konerza        M5054        16/35       27:17    8:45       27:09
353   Emelyn Sheehan         F0112        12/54       27:17    8:45       27:09
354   Jason Erickson         M1934       81/153       27:23    8:45       27:10
355   David Garry            M1934       82/153       27:49    8:45       27:10
356   Peter Roelike          M1934       83/153       27:20    8:45       27:11
357   Paul Collins           M3539        20/46       27:23    8:46       27:13
358   Natalie Unger          F1318        30/81       27:42    8:47       27:15
359   Heidi Martenson        F4549        12/64       27:56    8:47       27:16
360   Annie Almazar          F1934       43/292       27:21    8:47       27:16
361   Jodi Peterson          F5054         9/53       27:37    8:47       27:18
362   Peg Frank              F5054        10/53       27:41    8:48       27:18
363   Rochon Kinney          F3539        14/95       27:45    8:48       27:20
364   Donald Wendling        M5559         7/27       27:38    8:48       27:21
365   Renee Harvieux         F3539        15/95       27:48    8:48       27:21
366   Denise Lundstrom       F3539        16/95       28:12    8:49       27:22
367   Tom Watson             M1934       84/153       27:48    8:49       27:22
368   Mary Kerg              F4044         7/59       27:30    8:49       27:23
369   Aaron Kerg             M1318        44/64       27:35    8:50       27:24
370   Anna Phearman          F0112        13/54       27:51    8:50       27:26
371   Nicole Peterson        F1318        31/81       27:46    8:50       27:27
372   Lauren Elwell          F1318        32/81       27:46    8:50       27:27
373   Ben Pickhartz          M0112        14/43       28:28    8:50       27:27
374   Dawn Stenstrom         F1934       44/292       27:37    8:51       27:30
375   Nancy Dodd             F5054        11/53       27:51    8:52       27:31
376   Rachel Gibbon          F1318        33/81       27:44    8:52       27:32
377   Amanda Peterson        F1934       45/292       27:50    8:52       27:33
378   Lisa Lenoch            F5054        12/53       27:49    8:53       27:34
379   Sue Coughlan           F5559         4/40       27:52    8:53       27:34
380   Kevin Boreen           M4044        22/43       27:53    8:53       27:35
381   Maleta Moulsoff        F0112        14/54       27:42    8:53       27:35
382   Rachel Peterson        F1934       46/292       27:54    8:53       27:35
383   Nell Amundson          F1934       47/292       27:51    8:53       27:35
384   Jared Polzine          M1934       85/153       27:52    8:53       27:36
385   Katie Thompson         F1934       48/292       28:29    8:54       27:37
386   Jeff Oja               M3539        21/46       27:43    8:54       27:38
387   Doreen Kangas          F4044         8/59       28:38    8:54       27:39
388   Jessica Dawson         F1934       49/292       28:20    8:54       27:39
389   Mattie Ellenson        F1318        34/81       27:48    8:54       27:39
390   Tessa Waite            F0112        15/54       27:48    8:55       27:40
391   Jesse Goutermont       M1934       86/153       28:23    8:55       27:40
392   Amy Bugge              F5559         5/40       28:10    8:55       27:40
393   Steven Heikkila        M4044        23/43       28:28    8:56       27:44
394   Elijah Church          M0112        15/43       28:03    8:56       27:45
395   Amber Micke            F1934       50/292       28:22    8:56       27:45
396   Ronald Anderson        M6064        10/30       28:15    8:57       27:46
397   Christine Jerrick      F1934       51/292       27:57    8:57       27:47
398   Sara Hackney           F5559         6/40       28:03    8:57       27:47
399   Kim Blomgren           F4044         9/59       28:36    8:57       27:47
400   Brenda Iallonardo      F1934       52/292       28:36    8:57       27:48
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401   Michael Iallonardo     M1934       87/153       28:36    8:58       27:49
402   Mara McCollor          F0112        16/54       27:57    8:58       27:49
403   Debra Gormley          F4044        10/59       27:58    8:58       27:50
404   Thomas Tufano          M4044        24/43       28:56    8:58       27:51
405   Kobe Ahonen            M0112        16/43       28:04    8:58       27:51
406   Cale Coughlan          M3539        22/46       28:55    8:58       27:51
407   Kristin Hegg           F1934       53/292       28:09    8:58       27:52
408   Emily Warpula          F1318        35/81       28:08    8:59       27:52
409   Erik Klein             M3539        23/46       28:52    8:59       27:55
410   Elizabeth Thomas       F1318        36/81       28:17    9:00       27:55
411   Kacie Sundin           F1934       54/292       28:14    9:00       27:56
412   Natalie Rickert        F1934       55/292       28:11    9:00       27:58
413   Liana McDonald         F1934       56/292       28:11    9:01       27:59
414   Patrick Ellena         M3539        24/46       28:29    9:01       28:00
415   Carissa Wassing        F1934       57/292       28:05    9:01       28:00
416   Amy Mellang            F1934       58/292       28:22    9:01       28:01
417   Renee Keppers          F4549        13/64       28:11    9:01       28:01
418   Linda Amborn           F5054        13/53       28:14    9:02       28:03
419   Sarah Staum            F1934       59/292       28:20    9:02       28:03
420   Hope Szymczak          F1934       60/292       28:13    9:02       28:04
421   Daniel Purdom          M1934       88/153       29:01    9:03       28:05
422   Ellie Grams            F1318        37/81       28:24    9:03       28:07
423   Mary O'Bey             F3539        17/95       28:36    9:03       28:07
424   Lisa Herstad           F3539        18/95       28:59    9:04       28:08
425   Margaret Burdine       F4044        11/59       28:25    9:04       28:09
426   Wes Otremba            M1934       89/153       28:32    9:05       28:12
427   Tammy Petruska         F3539        19/95       28:51    9:05       28:12
428   Kari Muehlberger       F1934       61/292       28:27    9:05       28:12
429   Laurie Beyer           F3539        20/95       29:03    9:05       28:13
430   Kris Elfvin            F1934       62/292       29:06    9:05       28:13
431   Alexandra Sonnek       F1318        38/81       28:31    9:05       28:13
432   Delaney McCabe         F0112        17/54       28:34    9:06       28:15
433   Rod Hagedorn           M4044        25/43       28:52    9:06       28:16
434   Anika Rannikko         F1934       63/292       28:37    9:06       28:16
435   Robin Sande            F4044        12/59       28:27    9:06       28:16
436   Zachary Sheehan        M1318        45/64       28:25    9:06       28:17
437   Richard Peterson       M4044        26/43       29:13    9:07       28:17
438   Horst Winkler          M5559         8/27       29:07    9:07       28:18
439   Madeline Brooks        F3539        21/95       28:25    9:07       28:19
440   Jeffrey Perala-Dewey   M1318        46/64       28:27    9:07       28:19
441   Kai Winkler            M1934       90/153       29:06    9:07       28:19
442   Renate Winkler         F1934       64/292       29:07    9:07       28:19
443   Kate Dennison          F3539        22/95       28:28    9:08       28:20
444   Adam Montain           M1934       91/153       28:55    9:08       28:21
445   Jeri Peterson          F4549        14/64       28:38    9:08       28:21
446   Sarah Vance            F1934       65/292       28:32    9:08       28:21
447   Don Carlson            M4549        18/39       28:30    9:09       28:24
448   Melinda Howard         F1934       66/292       29:19    9:09       28:25
449   Siobhan Ehle           F1934       67/292       28:37    9:09       28:25
450   Dan Desanto            M1934       92/153       29:18    9:09       28:26
451   David Peterson         M1934       93/153       28:45    9:10       28:26
452   Maggie Soucheray       F1934       68/292       28:45    9:10       28:27
453   Tyler Goebel           M1318        47/64       28:50    9:10       28:27
454   David Peterson         M4549        19/39       28:45    9:10       28:27
455   Leah Jenk              F1318        39/81       28:30    9:10       28:27
456   Michael Thrasher       M4549        20/39       28:50    9:10       28:27
457   Pamela Nelson          F1934       69/292       28:44    9:10       28:28
458   Danielle Rud           F1934       70/292       28:44    9:10       28:29
459   Michael Nelson         M1934       94/153       29:08    9:10       28:29
460   Jennifer Carpenter     F1934       71/292       28:46    9:11       28:32
461   Jackie Jabs            F4549        15/64       29:00    9:11       28:32
462   Kristine Fisher        F1934       72/292       28:39    9:11       28:32
463   Matthew Doyle          M6064        11/30       28:46    9:12       28:34
464   John Grams             M4549        21/39       28:52    9:12       28:34
465   Josh Mason             M1934       95/153       28:49    9:13       28:37
466   Maxwell Doherty        M1318        48/64       28:58    9:14       28:39
467   Carolyn Kilgore        F4549        16/64       29:04    9:14       28:39
468   James Grashorn         M3539        25/46       29:20    9:14       28:41
469   Derek O'Brien          M0112        17/43       29:10    9:14       28:41
470   Brittany Kolb          F1318        40/81       28:45    9:15       28:42
471   Matthew Pickhartz      M1318        49/64       29:43    9:15       28:42
472   Troy Glende            M1934       96/153       29:50    9:15       28:42
473   Haley Paulson          F1318        41/81       29:05    9:15       28:44
474   Billy Doboszenski      M1934       97/153       29:05    9:15       28:44
475   Terry Fiero            M6064        12/30       29:08    9:15       28:44
476   Sam Miller             M1934       98/153       28:55    9:15       28:44
477   Alexandra Stieglbauer  F1318        42/81       29:18    9:16       28:46
478   Jayden Schmidt         M0112        18/43       29:34    9:16       28:46
479   Claire Poppie          F1318        43/81       29:18    9:16       28:47
480   Amanda Avikainen       F1934       73/292       29:16    9:16       28:47
481   Adrienne Todd          F1934       74/292       29:12    9:17       28:48
482   David Modeen           M5054        17/35       29:14    9:17       28:49
483   Austin Jenk            M0112        19/43       28:52    9:17       28:49
484   Pat Ocken              M5559         9/27       29:04    9:17       28:50
485   Chad Hanson            M1934       99/153       29:07    9:17       28:51
486   Connor Shockley        M1318        50/64       29:13    9:18       28:52
487   Corey Lehman           M1318        51/64       29:12    9:18       28:52
488   Lisa Paulsen           F1934       75/292       29:06    9:18       28:52
489   Alexa Sheehan          F0112        18/54       29:08    9:18       28:53
490   Angela Ecklund         F1934       76/292       29:28    9:18       28:54
491   Rodney Labrosse        M1318        52/64       29:33    9:18       28:54
492   Jolene Bengtson        F1934       77/292       29:46    9:19       28:55
493   Tori Zaiger            F1318        44/81       29:06    9:19       28:56
494   Lisa Schernthaner      F1934       78/292       29:49    9:19       28:56
495   Alisa Bartel           F1934       79/292       29:49    9:19       28:56
496   Holly Siemers          F3539        23/95       29:45    9:19       28:57
497   Missy Edwards          F1934       80/292       29:17    9:20       28:57
498   Abigail Glass          F0112        19/54       29:06    9:20       28:59
499   Riley Snow             M1934      100/153       29:46    9:21       29:01
500   Thomad Hadrava         M1934      101/153       29:15    9:21       29:01
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501   Mykle Hadrava          F1934       81/292       29:16    9:21       29:02
502   Matthew Mrdutt         M1934      102/153       29:22    9:22       29:05
503   Lanee Lyons            F1934       82/292       29:08    9:22       29:06
504   Kayla Jenkins          F1934       83/292       29:20    9:22       29:06
505   Jodi Johnson           F1934       84/292       29:10    9:22       29:06
506   Gayle Stoeber          F5559         7/40       29:29    9:23       29:08
507   Mary Horoshak          F1934       85/292       30:05    9:23       29:09
508   Fayth Yecoshenko       F0112        20/54       29:57    9:24       29:10
509   Erin Jabs              F1934       86/292       29:53    9:24       29:12
510   Amy Raisanen           F1934       87/292       29:25    9:25       29:13
511   Waylon Wittkopf        M1934      103/153       30:10    9:25       29:13
512   Carol Klitzke          F6064         2/15       29:46    9:25       29:15
513   Kathryn Pickhartz      F4549        17/64       30:16    9:25       29:15
514   Alyssa Bartosh         F1934       88/292       29:28    9:25       29:15
515   Maija Rannikko         F1318        45/81       29:37    9:25       29:15
516   Rachel Ofstie          F1318        46/81       29:56    9:26       29:18
517   Shelby Kline           F1934       89/292       29:32    9:26       29:18
518   Janet Ward             F6569         2/14       30:10    9:26       29:18
519   Nancy Lasch            F4549        18/64       29:52    9:26       29:19
520   Ali McMann             F1318        47/81       30:06    9:27       29:19
521   Gloria Phillips        F5559         8/40       29:50    9:27       29:20
522   Kristine Owata         F1934       90/292       29:31    9:27       29:21
523   Benjamin Marsh         M1934      104/153       29:48    9:27       29:21
524   Jamie Laudner          F1934       91/292       29:48    9:27       29:21
525   Tonya Anderson         F3539        24/95       29:30    9:27       29:21
526   Tracy Johnson          F3539        25/95       30:13    9:27       29:22
527   Lauren Antonich        F1318        48/81       29:40    9:28       29:22
528   Nate Atkinson          M1318        53/64       29:47    9:29       29:26
529   Jonathan Hedin         M0112        20/43       29:40    9:29       29:27
530   Zachariah Coughlin     M0112        21/43       29:44    9:29       29:28
531   James Kappenman        M1934      105/153       29:53    9:30       29:30
532   Gwenda Johnson         F4044        13/59       29:56    9:30       29:31
533   Jack Alexander         M80UP          1/1       29:37    9:31       29:33
534   Mary Pease             F1934       92/292       30:22    9:32       29:35
535   Britta Baker           F1318        49/81       30:34    9:32       29:36
536   Ivan Holmquist         M1318        54/64       29:49    9:33       29:38
537   Jacqueline Trott       F3539        26/95       30:29    9:33       29:38
538   Kiah Ziells            F1318        50/81       30:30    9:33       29:39
539   Holly Hutkowski        F1934       93/292       29:48    9:33       29:40
540   Julia Curran           F1934       94/292       29:54    9:33       29:40
541   Tracy Brower           F4549        19/64       29:57    9:33       29:40
542   Jason Nordlund         M1934      106/153       29:44    9:34       29:41
543   Brent Larson           M0112        22/43       29:56    9:34       29:44
544   Mickey Coughlan        M5559        10/27       30:43    9:35       29:45
545   Renee Coughlin         F5054        14/53       30:02    9:35       29:46
546   Nathaniel Saamanen     M1934      107/153       30:50    9:35       29:46
547   Sandy Matthews         F5054        15/53       30:44    9:36       29:49
548   Wes Kilgore            M1934      108/153       29:54    9:36       29:50
549   Sydney Ball            F0112        21/54       30:33    9:37       29:50
550   Nancy Bennett          F5559         9/40       30:14    9:37       29:51
551   Kathryn Ball           F3539        27/95       30:33    9:37       29:51
552   Camille Marsten        F1318        51/81       29:59    9:37       29:52
553   Malinda Matthees       F1934       95/292       30:30    9:37       29:53
554   Nick Legarde           M0112        23/43       30:14    9:38       29:54
555   Shannon Sundquist      F1934       96/292       30:23    9:38       29:54
556   Ronald Anderson        M6064        13/30       30:22    9:38       29:55
557   Devin Soul             F1934       97/292       30:14    9:38       29:55
558   Tess Voller            F0112        22/54       30:48    9:38       29:56
559   Charles Carlson        M1934      109/153       30:07    9:38       29:56
560   Kurt Anderson          M1934      110/153       30:40    9:39       29:56
561   Mary Guetter           F4549        20/64       30:06    9:39       29:58
562   Cheri Boreen           F4044        14/59       30:17    9:40       30:00
563   Tessa Clemenson        F1318        52/81       30:00    9:40       30:00
564   Raemi Hendrickson      F1934       98/292       30:31    9:40       30:02
565   Brendan Fenning        M1318        55/64       30:09    9:40       30:02
566   Timothy Mott           M4549        22/39       30:36    9:40       30:02
567   David Gourhan          M6064        14/30       30:20    9:41       30:03
568   Kimberly Artmann       F3539        28/95       30:07    9:41       30:03
569   Peg Lomen              F5054        16/53       30:58    9:41       30:04
570   Sandra Flynn           F4549        21/64       30:38    9:41       30:04
571   Zoeie Ziells           F0112        23/54       31:00    9:41       30:05
572   Andrea Moffatt         F3539        29/95       30:50    9:41       30:05
573   Nicole Goodin          F3539        30/95       30:39    9:41       30:05
574   Vicki Plant            F5559        10/40       30:30    9:42       30:08
575   Rebecca Kulas          F4549        22/64       30:28    9:43       30:10
576   Amy Miller             F1934       99/292       30:14    9:43       30:10
577   Sarah Matthees         F1934      100/292       30:50    9:43       30:11
578   Laurie Arnason         F5054        17/53       30:22    9:44       30:13
579   Mary Karst             F5054        18/53       30:25    9:44       30:13
580   Harry Zachau           M5559        11/27       30:26    9:44       30:14
581   Gavin Legarde          M0112        24/43       30:38    9:46       30:18
582   Dennis Legarde         M4044        27/43       30:39    9:46       30:19
583   Elise Longley          F0112        24/54       30:56    9:46       30:19
584   Miranda Larson         F1318        53/81       30:57    9:46       30:20
585   Tony Wilson            M1318        56/64       31:05    9:47       30:21
586   Jesse Longley          M4044        28/43       30:59    9:47       30:22
587   Jack Wangensteen       M7579          1/6       30:32    9:47       30:22
588   Tim Houglum            M1934      111/153       30:45    9:47       30:23
589   Heather Mindestrom     F5559        11/40       31:12    9:48       30:25
590   Erin Scott             F1934      101/292       30:45    9:48       30:27
591   John Scott             M5559        12/27       30:47    9:49       30:28
592   Pam Tomassoni          F4549        23/64       30:49    9:49       30:30
593   Anna Staats            F0112        25/54       30:59    9:50       30:31
594   Ben Norton             M1934      112/153       31:40    9:50       30:31
595   Eric Rhame             M3539        26/46       31:25    9:50       30:32
596   Melissa Flaget         F1934      102/292       31:08    9:50       30:32
597   Joscelyn Zaffke        F1934      103/292       30:52    9:50       30:32
598   Jessica Dickens        F1934      104/292       30:59    9:50       30:33
599   Ieden Sheehan          F0112        26/54       30:51    9:51       30:36
600   Alsie Wagner           F1934      105/292       31:07    9:51       30:36
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601   Melinda Van Der Vieren F4044        15/59       30:43    9:51       30:36
602   Bill Ingham            M5559        13/27       31:22    9:52       30:37
603   Deborah Wagner         F5054        19/53       31:08    9:52       30:37
604   John Hinzmann Iii      M1934      113/153       31:44    9:52       30:38
605   Ronald Lenoch          M5559        14/27       30:58    9:52       30:38
606   Michelle Martin        F3539        31/95       31:05    9:52       30:38
607   Tyler Smedshammer      M4044        29/43       31:17    9:52       30:39
608   Tim Sittarich          M4044        30/43       31:04    9:52       30:39
609   William Robillard      M4549        23/39       31:01    9:52       30:40
610   Kristi Heikkila        F3539        32/95       31:24    9:53       30:40
611   Konner Olson           M0112        25/43       31:26    9:53       30:41
612   Stacy Hubred           F1934      106/292       30:55    9:53       30:42
613   Kim Dobberstein        F5054        20/53       31:04    9:53       30:43
614   Lynette Kovach         F3539        33/95       31:21    9:53       30:43
615   Kendra Berry           F0112        27/54       31:43    9:54       30:43
616   Mariah Berner          F1318        54/81       30:53    9:54       30:44
617   Kate Geissler          F1934      107/292       31:12    9:54       30:44
618   Morgan Skidmore        F1934      108/292       30:55    9:54       30:45
619   Julie Samuelson        F4044        16/59       31:40    9:54       30:45
620   Kristi Wagner          F4549        24/64       31:15    9:54       30:45
621   Paul Heil              M3539        27/46       31:04    9:54       30:46
622   James Hubred           M5559        15/27       31:00    9:55       30:47
623   Jody Vest              F3539        34/95       31:00    9:55       30:47
624   Tami Duy               F3539        35/95       30:55    9:55       30:48
625   Caryn Nicolai          F1934      109/292       30:58    9:55       30:48
626   Danielle Bolf          F1934      110/292       30:53    9:56       30:50
627   Brett Kinney           M4044        31/43       31:05    9:56       30:51
628   Bruce Neal             M4044        32/43       32:02    9:57       30:53
629   Jason Martin           M3539        28/46       31:19    9:57       30:53
630   Kelly Coughlan         F1934      111/292       31:53    9:57       30:55
631   Chelsea Norkol         F0112        28/54       31:26    9:58       30:56
632   Charlie Voller         M0112        26/43       31:49    9:58       30:57
633   Sally Anderson         F5559        12/40       31:22    9:59       30:59
634   Amy Walk               F3539        36/95       31:10    9:59       30:59
635   Stephen Walk           M3539        29/46       31:10    9:59       30:59
636   Chris Fowler           M3539        30/46       31:32    9:59       31:00
637   Denise Fowler          F3539        37/95       31:33    9:59       31:00
638   Bryan Pottebaum        M1934      114/153       31:42    9:59       31:01
639   Maggie Dahl            F0112        29/54       31:32   10:00       31:02
640   Mary Posch             F1934      112/292       31:41   10:00       31:03
641   Peggy Sevre            F3539        38/95       31:28   10:00       31:04
642   Debbie Bemboom         F3539        39/95       31:41   10:00       31:04
643   Kathleen Neumeister    F4549        25/64       31:41   10:00       31:04
644   Janet Kohl             F4549        26/64       31:10   10:00       31:04
645   Beckie Schuller        F4044        17/59       31:30   10:02       31:09
646   Kris Jensen            F4044        18/59       31:33   10:02       31:09
647   Jay Szymczak           M3539        31/46       31:19   10:02       31:09
648   Elizabeth Ludwig       F1934      113/292       32:02   10:02       31:10
649   Christine Roeske-Mcmil F4549        27/64       32:07   10:02       31:11
650   Bruce Toland           M4044        33/43       31:56   10:03       31:12
651   Thomas Toland          M4549        24/39       31:56   10:03       31:14
652   Anthony Pierce         M1934      115/153       31:20   10:04       31:14
653   Abby Dimke             F0112        30/54       32:04   10:04       31:14
654   Ricardo Peterson       M1934      116/153       32:02   10:04       31:15
655   Lisa Mason             F4549        28/64       31:37   10:04       31:15
656   Mary Knutson           F4044        19/59       31:39   10:04       31:15
657   Sara Ploetz            F1934      114/292       31:37   10:04       31:16
658   Mark Knutson           M0112        27/43       31:39   10:04       31:16
659   Diane Morin            F4044        20/59       31:57   10:05       31:18
660   Charles Andresen       M6569         4/20       31:24   10:05       31:19
661   Nicole Selner          F1934      115/292       31:37   10:05       31:20
662   Caryl Lester           F4044        21/59       31:44   10:05       31:20
663   Randy Demars           M4549        25/39       31:48   10:06       31:21
664   Autumn Sather          F1318        55/81       31:26   10:06       31:21
665   Jaime Liljegren        F1934      116/292       32:03   10:06       31:22
666   Brynn Milburn          F0112        31/54       32:00   10:07       31:24
667   Kerry Smith            M4044        34/43       32:06   10:07       31:25
668   Hannah Steele          F1318        56/81       31:40   10:07       31:26
669   Robert Palmquist       M5054        18/35       31:43   10:08       31:28
670   Susan Smolich          F1934      117/292       31:55   10:08       31:28
671   Michelle Lanman        F4549        29/64       31:46   10:09       31:30
672   Mark Kincade           M5054        19/35       31:46   10:09       31:30
673   Makensie Kincade       F1318        57/81       31:46   10:09       31:31
674   Wayne Heaser           M3539        32/46       31:59   10:09       31:31
675   Jason Schilling        M1934      117/153       32:04   10:11       31:36
676   Adam Salo              M1934      118/153       32:10   10:11       31:36
677   Jesse Horoshak         M1934      119/153       32:37   10:12       31:39
678   Leah Richter           F1934      118/292       32:40   10:12       31:41
679   Matthew Lind           M1934      120/153       32:10   10:13       31:44
680   Christie Erickson      F4044        22/59       32:05   10:13       31:44
681   Danielle Westholm      F1934      119/292       32:01   10:13       31:45
682   Jodi Peterson          F1934      120/292       32:52   10:14       31:46
683   Steve Westholm         M1934      121/153       32:03   10:14       31:47
684   Emily Kilgore          F1934      121/292       32:12   10:14       31:47
685   Richard Aho            M4549        26/39       32:24   10:15       31:48
686   Liza Timmers           F1934      122/292       32:01   10:15       31:49
687   Lou Moran              M5559        16/27       32:16   10:15       31:49
688   Caroline Brasch        F0112        32/54       32:26   10:15       31:49
689   Audric Buhr            M3539        33/46       32:18   10:15       31:50
690   Laura Preston          F1934      123/292       32:09   10:15       31:51
691   Cheryl Fosness         F4549        30/64       32:03   10:16       31:53
692   Jeffrey Johnson        M1934      122/153       32:43   10:16       31:53
693   Alyson Bialke          F3539        40/95       32:17   10:16       31:53
694   Bill Croke             M7579          2/6       32:18   10:16       31:54
695   Jennifer Williams      F3539        41/95       32:22   10:18       31:58
696   Kelli Hallsten         F1934      124/292       32:25   10:18       31:58
697   Lisa Rentz             F4044        23/59       32:42   10:18       31:58
698   Michele Dunleavy       F3539        42/95       32:28   10:18       31:59
699   Bryan Johnson          M3539        34/46       32:56   10:18       31:59
700   Glenn Meints           M4044        35/43       33:09   10:18       31:59
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701   Mary Benko             F4044        24/59       32:47   10:18       32:00
702   Dale McCauley          M5559        17/27       32:47   10:20       32:04
703   Matthew Fleege         M0112        28/43       32:56   10:20       32:04
704   Brittney Nevins        F1934      125/292       32:19   10:20       32:06
705   Donny Nevins           M1934      123/153       32:19   10:20       32:06
706   Nancy Golio            F5054        21/53       32:33   10:20       32:06
707   Betty Tomerlin         F5559        13/40       32:33   10:20       32:07
708   Megan Stariha          F1934      126/292       32:11   10:21       32:07
709   Patricia Fleege        F4549        31/64       32:57   10:21       32:07
710   Alex Smedshammer       M1318        57/64       32:08   10:21       32:08
711   Jessica Petersen       F1318        58/81       32:41   10:21       32:08
712   Wayne Spaeth           M5054        20/35       32:35   10:21       32:09
713   Jeffrey Petersen       M1934      124/153       32:43   10:22       32:10
714   Andrew Petersen        M1934      125/153       32:43   10:22       32:10
715   Melissa Weglarz        F1934      127/292       32:55   10:22       32:11
716   Amy Velasquez          F1934      128/292       32:39   10:22       32:12
717   Thalia Person          F1934      129/292       32:39   10:22       32:12
718   Joann Mattson          F5054        22/53       33:03   10:23       32:13
719   Megan Pederson         F0112        33/54       32:49   10:23       32:13
720   Katherine Duyfhuizen   F1934      130/292       33:13   10:23       32:13
721   Alysha Stephens        F1934      131/292       32:38   10:23       32:15
722   Kelli Nadeau           F1318        59/81       33:06   10:23       32:15
723   Gwen Stephens          F5054        23/53       32:39   10:23       32:15
724   Patty Becker           F4044        25/59       33:03   10:23       32:15
725   Luke Hatleli           M1934      126/153       32:44   10:25       32:20
726   Caitlin Pederson       F1318        60/81       32:56   10:25       32:21
727   Scott Hatleli          M5054        21/35       32:45   10:25       32:22
728   Scott Miller           M4549        27/39       32:58   10:26       32:22
729   Theresa Miller         F4549        32/64       32:58   10:26       32:23
730   Ross Lunderville       M5054        22/35       32:31   10:26       32:24
731   Diane Anderson         F6064         3/15       33:25   10:26       32:25
732   Katie Huffman          F1934      132/292       33:07   10:26       32:25
733   Amanda Nadeau          F1934      133/292       33:16   10:26       32:25
734   Jennifer Mueller       F3539        43/95       32:57   10:27       32:26
735   Abigail Pederson       F0112        34/54       33:02   10:27       32:26
736   Kallie Sheehan         F3539        44/95       32:43   10:27       32:27
737   Kirsten Barie          F3539        45/95       32:42   10:27       32:28
738   Ashley Swor            F1934      134/292       32:43   10:28       32:29
739   William Wiswell        M5054        23/35       32:56   10:28       32:29
740   Nicole Zajkowski       F1934      135/292       33:40   10:29       32:32
741   Megan Slick            F1934      136/292       33:08   10:29       32:33
742   Olivia Sheehan         F0112        35/54       32:41   10:29       32:33
743   Dawson French          M0112        29/43       32:59   10:29       32:34
744   Alyson Palmer          F1934      137/292       32:57   10:29       32:34
745   Lane Harstad           M3539        35/46       33:24   10:30       32:35
746   Derek Owen             M1934      127/153       32:47   10:30       32:36
747   Sarah Wurm             F1934      138/292       33:36   10:30       32:36
748   Andrea Cooper          F1934      139/292       33:42   10:30       32:36
749   Janelle Hoffman        F1934      140/292       33:26   10:30       32:37
750   Kyle Chiaverini        M1934      128/153       33:09   10:30       32:37
751   Leslie Hoffman         F4044        26/59       33:28   10:31       32:38
752   Suzanne Jokela         F1934      141/292       33:14   10:31       32:39
753   Jessica Ciesielski     F1318        61/81       32:45   10:31       32:39
754   Cindy McHugh           F4549        33/64       32:58   10:31       32:40
755   Mollie Bruhjell        F1934      142/292       33:23   10:32       32:41
756   Cameron Brandt         M0112        30/43       33:38   10:32       32:41
757   Lisa Brandt            F4044        27/59       33:38   10:32       32:42
758   Dan Stowe              M1934      129/153       32:57   10:32       32:42
759   Chris Elliott          M4044        36/43       33:22   10:32       32:42
760   Jill Askey             F5054        24/53       33:01   10:32       32:43
761   Lisa Elliott           F4044        28/59       33:22   10:32       32:43
762   Dusty Wissmath         M5559        18/27       33:17   10:32       32:43
763   Shelby Carver          F0112        36/54       32:51   10:32       32:44
764   Lynsey Mogck           F1318        62/81       33:14   10:33       32:44
765   Joanne Jokela          F5559        14/40       33:19   10:33       32:44
766   Devin Mogck            M5054        24/35       33:14   10:33       32:44
767   Alyssa Frick           F0112        37/54       32:59   10:33       32:45
768   Katie Krasaway         F1318        63/81       32:46   10:33       32:46
769   Jeffrey Carver         M3539        36/46       32:54   10:33       32:46
770   Kevin Grabow           M4549        28/39       33:11   10:33       32:47
771   Nathan Emanuelson      M1934      130/153       33:23   10:34       32:48
772   Joseph Androfski       M6569         5/20       33:23   10:34       32:48
773   Amy Sonnek             F3539        46/95       33:06   10:34       32:49
774   Corisa Trapnell        F1934      143/292       33:15   10:35       32:51
775   Mandy Montain          F1934      144/292       33:45   10:36       32:54
776   Elizabeth Carlson      F1934      145/292       33:27   10:37       32:58
777   Jamie Young            F1934      146/292       33:54   10:38       33:01
778   Jennifer Bird          F1934      147/292       33:54   10:38       33:01
779   Megan Oswald           F1934      148/292       33:30   10:38       33:02
780   Barbara Ernst          F4549        34/64       33:21   10:38       33:02
781   Amanda Sopata          F0112        38/54       33:39   10:39       33:03
782   Staci Marshall         F1934      149/292       33:39   10:39       33:05
783   Josef Schernthaner     M5054        25/35       34:02   10:41       33:09
784   Amy Gunderman          F3539        47/95       33:22   10:41       33:10
785   Daniel Anderson        M5054        26/35       33:24   10:41       33:11
786   Brandon Thorsvik       M3539        37/46       33:23   10:41       33:11
787   Billie Huelsnitz       F1934      150/292       33:41   10:42       33:14
788   Jennifer Matthees      F3539        48/95       33:54   10:43       33:16
789   Bailey Romans          F0112        39/54       33:23   10:43       33:16
790   Andrea Amott           F1934      151/292       34:09   10:43       33:17
791   Tina Vagle             F3539        49/95       33:44   10:43       33:17
792   Scott Romans           M4549        29/39       33:25   10:43       33:17
793   Crystal Ellison        F1934      152/292       33:21   10:43       33:18
794   Laura Dake             F1934      153/292       33:53   10:43       33:18
795   Loni Davis             F3539        50/95       34:09   10:43       33:18
796   Carolyn Fiero          F6064         4/15       33:43   10:44       33:18
797   Jacob Beckstrom        M0112        31/43       33:42   10:44       33:21
798   Katie Jorgenson        F3539        51/95       33:49   10:45       33:22
799   Kyle Wilberg           M5054        27/35       33:41   10:46       33:25
800   Barbara Wilberg        F5054        25/53       33:41   10:46       33:26
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801   Anna Valine            F1318        64/81       33:53   10:46       33:27
802   Rachel Cummins         F1318        65/81       33:53   10:46       33:27
803   Sarah Fisher           F1934      154/292       33:54   10:46       33:27
804   Tracy Voller           F3539        52/95       34:21   10:46       33:27
805   Nancy Albares          F4549        35/64       34:23   10:47       33:29
806   Brian Peterson         M1934      131/153       33:46   10:47       33:29
807   Tracy Schmidt          F4044        29/59       34:19   10:48       33:32
808   Katie Beckstrom        F3539        53/95       33:54   10:49       33:34
809   Thomas Bluhm           M0112        32/43       34:01   10:49       33:34
810   Susan Bluhm            F4044        30/59       34:04   10:50       33:38
811   Thomas Belch           M6569         6/20       33:53   10:50       33:38
812   Melanie Hogue          F1934      155/292       34:25   10:51       33:40
813   Leann Wimmer           F1934      156/292       34:24   10:51       33:41
814   Angela Jackson         F1934      157/292       34:19   10:51       33:41
815   Kelly Krenzen          F4044        31/59       34:40   10:51       33:42
816   Dan Blageo             M1934      132/153       34:21   10:52       33:45
817   Maycie Larson          F0112        40/54       34:22   10:53       33:46
818   Bronwyn Lipinski       F3539        54/95       34:53   10:53       33:47
819   Jodee Lemieux          F1934      158/292       34:24   10:53       33:48
820   Brieanna Birchem       F1934      159/292       34:36   10:54       33:50
821   Beth McShane           F1934      160/292       34:26   10:55       33:53
822   Mina Bradley           F3539        55/95       34:26   10:55       33:53
823   Jason Moran            M1934      133/153       34:54   10:55       33:53
824   Steven Pickhartz       M5054        28/35       34:55   10:55       33:54
825   Denean Tisell          F3539        56/95       34:24   10:57       33:59
826   Karen Geissler         F5054        26/53       34:29   10:57       34:01
827   Snowell Pogones        F4549        36/64       35:02   10:59       34:07
828   Sarah James            F1934      161/292       35:01   11:00       34:10
829   Michael Sheehan        M6569         7/20       34:25   11:00       34:10
830   Nikki Reese            F1934      162/292       34:39   11:01       34:12
831   Peter Graves           M5559        19/27       35:03   11:01       34:13
832   Steve Latour           M4044        37/43       35:04   11:02       34:17
833   Marjia Skaudis         F1934      163/292       35:02   11:03       34:19
834   Laurel Marvin          F6064         5/15       34:50   11:03       34:19
835   Nicole Strapple        F1934      164/292       35:04   11:04       34:20
836   Brittney Proell        F1934      165/292       34:33   11:04       34:22
837   Tom Smith              M5559        20/27       34:34   11:04       34:22
838   Patricia Smith         F1934      166/292       34:34   11:04       34:23
839   Sara Kershner          F1934      167/292       34:52   11:05       34:24
840   Stephanie Nelson       F1934      168/292       35:03   11:06       34:29
841   Elizabeth Cheney       F1934      169/292       34:49   11:06       34:29
842   Carrie Sola            F4549        37/64       35:06   11:07       34:30
843   Michelle Hobbs         F1318        66/81       35:28   11:07       34:30
844   Angela Moran           F1934      170/292       35:33   11:08       34:33
845   Laurie Sieger          F4549        38/64       34:55   11:08       34:33
846   Kara Knutson           F3539        57/95       34:55   11:08       34:35
847   Isabel Roeske          F0112        41/54       35:36   11:09       34:37
848   Darcy Johnson          F4549        39/64       34:58   11:09       34:37
849   Marais Bjornberg       F1934      171/292       34:51   11:09       34:39
850   Shayna Prouty          F0112        42/54       35:02   11:10       34:39
851   Sherri Johnson         F5054        27/53       35:07   11:10       34:40
852   Lindsay Scharte        F1934      172/292       35:13   11:11       34:42
853   Eric Randall           M1934      134/153       35:26   11:11       34:43
854   Carl Keller            M6064        15/30       35:25   11:11       34:43
855   Mary Vanyo             F5054        28/53       34:57   11:12       34:46
856   Ariane Herberg         F5054        29/53       35:30   11:12       34:47
857   Ann Haugejorde         F5559        15/40       35:00   11:12       34:48
858   Karen Ofstie           F4549        40/64       35:27   11:12       34:48
859   Allen Thomas           M4549        30/39       35:44   11:14       34:52
860   Ashley Myren           F1934      173/292       35:42   11:15       34:55
861   Curt Hedin             M3539        38/46       35:09   11:15       34:56
862   Kim Lingbeck           F4044        32/59       35:15   11:15       34:57
863   Marcia Willett         F6064         6/15       35:11   11:16       34:58
864   Jon Launderville       M1318        58/64       35:41   11:16       34:59
865   Heather Koemptgen      F1934      174/292       35:28   11:16       34:59
866   John Pouchak           M1934      135/153       35:42   11:16       35:00
867   Iraida Miller          F1934      175/292       35:14   11:17       35:03
868   Patricia Luke          F4044        33/59       36:03   11:18       35:04
869   Neil Blageo            M1934      136/153       35:39   11:18       35:04
870   Diana Harstad          F4549        41/64       36:03   11:18       35:05
871   Olivia Olson           F1318        67/81       35:18   11:18       35:06
872   Brynne Hauer           F0112        43/54       36:05   11:18       35:06
873   Peggy Ludwigson        F5054        30/53       35:37   11:18       35:06
874   Steven Skamser         M6064        16/30       36:06   11:18       35:06
875   Brianna Halvorson      F1934      176/292       35:37   11:18       35:07
876   Kristin Rose           F1934      177/292       35:39   11:19       35:07
877   Don Desanto            M5559        21/27       36:11   11:19       35:08
878   Robert Otos            M3539        39/46       35:39   11:19       35:08
879   Abby Sopata            F0112        44/54       35:45   11:20       35:11
880   Julie Jorgenson        F1934      178/292       35:47   11:21       35:14
881   Linda Nervick          F4549        42/64       35:47   11:21       35:14
882   Dennis Adamski         M3539        40/46       35:45   11:21       35:15
883   Nichole Glesner        F3539        58/95       35:47   11:21       35:15
884   Richard Otterness      M6569         8/20       35:59   11:22       35:16
885   Jodi McShane           F1934      179/292       35:56   11:22       35:19
886   Renee Peterson         F5054        31/53       35:47   11:23       35:21
887   Darroll Bengtson       M6569         9/20       36:07   11:24       35:23
888   Megan Lunde            F1934      180/292       36:10   11:24       35:23
889   Kaylea Atkinson        F0112        45/54       35:45   11:24       35:23
890   Lindsay Guinee         F1934      181/292       36:10   11:25       35:26
891   Nick Boreen            M1318        59/64       36:18   11:26       35:31
892   Patrick Walsh          M6064        17/30       36:38   11:27       35:32
893   Joshua Wilson          M0112        33/43       36:30   11:27       35:33
894   Stephen Fulmek Jr      M1934      137/153       36:12   11:28       35:38
895   Emily Tran             F1934      182/292       36:12   11:28       35:38
896   Sarah Ellena           F3539        59/95       36:08   11:29       35:40
897   Meredith Martin        F3539        60/95       36:08   11:29       35:40
898   Sandra Moen            F4549        43/64       36:34   11:30       35:42
899   Rhonda Lemon           F4044        34/59       36:39   11:30       35:42
900   Paul Geissler          M5054        29/35       35:59   11:30       35:42

Generated February 3, 2026 at 1:19 AM 9/13



Grandma's Marathon - 2009 - William A. Irvin 5K - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
901   Jeffrey Webber         M3539        41/46       35:58   11:32       35:49
902   Benjamin Bjornberg     M1934      138/153       36:14   11:32       35:49
903   Missy Thomas           F4044        35/59       36:12   11:33       35:52
904   Gina Wippler           F1934      183/292       36:33   11:33       35:53
905   Kenneth Browall        M4549        31/39       36:50   11:34       35:56
906   Bill Wilson            M1318        60/64       36:42   11:35       35:57
907   Lisa Consie            F1934      184/292       36:39   11:35       35:58
908   Jenna Yasgar           F1934      185/292       36:10   11:35       35:58
909   Marie Peterson         F7074          1/7       36:25   11:35       35:59
910   Carrie Pritchett       F1934      186/292       36:41   11:36       36:01
911   Emily Hall             F1318        68/81       36:48   11:36       36:02
912   Wendy Long             F3539        61/95       36:42   11:37       36:04
913   Kacy Rainaldo          F1934      187/292       36:45   11:37       36:05
914   Lee-Ann Garske         F5054        32/53       36:45   11:37       36:06
915   Christin Garske        F1934      188/292       36:45   11:37       36:06
916   Bob Larson             M6064        18/30       37:17   11:38       36:07
917   Pamela Zehowski        F4044        36/59       36:43   11:38       36:07
918   Milton Sarff           M6064        19/30       37:17   11:38       36:07
919   Lynn Rodeghiero        F3539        62/95       37:09   11:39       36:10
920   Katharine Fisher       F1934      189/292       36:42   11:40       36:13
921   Sandi Erickson         F5054        33/53       36:40   11:40       36:14
922   Noelle Stevens         F1934      190/292       36:37   11:40       36:15
923   Erin Goutermont        F1934      191/292       36:58   11:40       36:15
924   Brianne Torrance       F1934      192/292       37:03   11:41       36:16
925   Dena Moran             F5559        16/40       36:42   11:41       36:17
926   Sue Twaddle            F5559        17/40       36:42   11:41       36:17
927   Christine Mikulich     F3539        63/95       36:52   11:41       36:17
928   Kalli Manion           F1934      193/292       36:49   11:41       36:18
929   Robyn Gunnerson        F3539        64/95       36:51   11:41       36:18
930   Hayley Waggoner        F1934      194/292       36:37   11:42       36:18
931   Jaclyn Ernst           F1318        69/81       36:37   11:42       36:19
932   Ben Wolfe              M6064        20/30       36:40   11:42       36:21
933   Jeanne McCabe          F4044        37/59       36:43   11:43       36:23
934   Jennifer Saletel       F1934      195/292       36:48   11:43       36:24
935   Niki Wegler            F1934      196/292       36:48   11:44       36:25
936   Brad Gabrick           M4044        38/43       37:16   11:44       36:27
937   Russell Peterson       M6569        10/20       37:29   11:44       36:27
938   Jack Kispert           M6064        21/30       37:28   11:44       36:27
939   Margit Gilbertson      F1934      197/292       37:04   11:45       36:29
940   Louise Alholm          F4549        44/64       37:16   11:45       36:30
941   Stephanie Augustine    F1934      198/292       37:07   11:45       36:31
942   Mary Drilling          F5559        18/40       36:56   11:46       36:31
943   John Merrill           M5559        22/27       36:56   11:46       36:31
944   Mary Ann Anderson      F4549        45/64       37:09   11:46       36:33
945   Bruce Truckey          M3539        42/46       37:42   11:47       36:34
946   Jeremy French          M3539        43/46       36:59   11:47       36:35
947   Marlene Olson          F3539        65/95       37:22   11:47       36:37
948   Susan Brunette         F5054        34/53       37:51   11:49       36:41
949   Andrew Brunette        M5054        30/35       37:52   11:49       36:41
950   Sarah Swenson          F1934      199/292       36:58   11:49       36:42
951   Austin Duff            F1934      200/292       37:04   11:50       36:45
952   Lynn Mellang           F5559        19/40       37:07   11:51       36:46
953   Gwynne Witte           F4549        46/64       37:20   11:52       36:50
954   Lynnann Fric Frick     F3539        66/95       37:06   11:52       36:52
955   Lisa Scherer           F3539        67/95       37:27   11:52       36:52
956   Shelly Theisen         F1934      201/292       37:08   11:54       36:57
957   Regina Lamb            F3539        68/95       37:30   11:54       36:58
958   James Gilbertson       M6569        11/20       37:47   11:54       36:58
959   Ashley Sonnek          F1318        70/81       37:17   11:55       37:00
960   Andrea Wilson          F3539        69/95       38:03   11:57       37:06
961   Cindy Moe              F3539        70/95       38:07   11:58       37:10
962   Andrea Larson          F1934      202/292       38:07   11:59       37:11
963   Linda Beaver           F3539        71/95       38:10   11:59       37:13
964   Michele Nowak          F5559        20/40       37:59   11:59       37:14
965   Tess Swanson           F1318        71/81       37:19   11:59       37:14
966   George Bauer           M6569        12/20       37:55   12:01       37:19
967   Brady Skoglund         M1934      139/153       38:12   12:02       37:22
968   Andrea Malcomson       F1934      203/292       38:06   12:02       37:22
969   Carly Haas             F1934      204/292       38:12   12:02       37:22
970   Lora Johansen          F1934      205/292       38:26   12:02       37:23
971   Justin Gundelach       M1934      140/153       38:06   12:02       37:23
972   Kevin Jacobsen         M1934      141/153       37:46   12:02       37:24
973   Todd Kimlinger         M4549        32/39       38:13   12:03       37:27
974   Breanne Ludwigh        F1934      206/292       38:27   12:05       37:33
975   Kristine Sieger        F1318        72/81       37:55   12:06       37:34
976   Alex Antonich          M1318        61/64       37:52   12:06       37:34
977   Darcey Danelski        F3539        72/95       38:09   12:07       37:39
978   Laurie Berner          F5054        35/53       37:51   12:09       37:42
979   Michelle Putnam        F3539        73/95       38:18   12:09       37:44
980   Lisa Bovitz            F1934      207/292       38:26   12:10       37:46
981   Kimberly Hutchinson    F1934      208/292       38:33   12:10       37:48
982   Regina Frase           F1934      209/292       38:46   12:10       37:48
983   Raeann Muccilli        F4044        38/59       38:43   12:11       37:51
984   Scott Roths            M1934      142/153       38:15   12:11       37:51
985   Lavonna Prevost        F5559        21/40       38:05   12:11       37:51
986   Scott Kottke           M1934      143/153       38:15   12:11       37:51
987   Sarah Legarde          F3539        74/95       38:32   12:13       37:55
988   James Legarde          M0112        34/43       38:32   12:13       37:55
989   Kathleen Wolleat       F5054        36/53       38:22   12:13       37:57
990   Kelvin Saline          M4549        33/39       38:38   12:14       38:00
991   Cynthia Christianson   F4044        39/59       38:59   12:16       38:07
992   Tom Rose               M4549        34/39       39:00   12:17       38:09
993   Julie Ernst            F4549        47/64       39:05   12:17       38:10
994   Kelly Ohman            F1934      210/292       38:39   12:18       38:11
995   Janice Roeske          F7074          2/7       39:17   12:19       38:14
996   Gary Scherer           M3539        44/46       38:48   12:19       38:16
997   Phil Hartley           M6569        13/20       39:18   12:20       38:17
998   Cheryl Wasmund         F5559        22/40       39:16   12:20       38:19
999   Jeff Eckstrom          M6569        14/20       38:54   12:21       38:20
1000  Angela Dardis          F1934      211/292       38:56   12:21       38:21
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1001  Lisa Bolen             F1934      212/292       38:57   12:23       38:29
1002  Alice Tomsche          F7074          3/7       39:25   12:25       38:34
1003  Kristin Randall        F1934      213/292       39:20   12:26       38:36
1004  Paul Goltz             M5054        31/35       39:40   12:27       38:39
1005  Herb Dillon            M6064        22/30       39:38   12:28       38:42
1006  Marissa Kari           F1934      214/292       39:50   12:28       38:43
1007  Michele Lamm           F4549        48/64       39:01   12:28       38:43
1008  Mary Frey              F5054        37/53       39:41   12:29       38:46
1009  Mary Bergerson         F4044        40/59       39:36   12:29       38:47
1010  Bailee Brazerol        F0112        46/54       38:57   12:30       38:48
1011  Jennifer Maki          F1934      215/292       39:57   12:30       38:49
1012  Molly Roeske           F4044        41/59       39:47   12:30       38:49
1013  Kelley Brown           F1934      216/292       39:26   12:31       38:51
1014  Rebecca Phillips       F1318        73/81       38:58   12:31       38:52
1015  Nicole Olson           F3539        75/95       39:58   12:31       38:52
1016  Taylor Brown           M1934      144/153       39:28   12:31       38:53
1017  Tricia Solem           F1934      217/292       39:58   12:32       38:54
1018  Greta Dembroski        F0112        47/54       39:21   12:33       38:59
1019  Denise Shockley        F4549        49/64       39:22   12:34       39:00
1020  Debra Eggert           F5559        23/40       39:35   12:34       39:02
1021  Amy Yanta              F4044        42/59       39:12   12:35       39:05
1022  Jacqueline Lagesse     F1934      218/292       40:09   12:35       39:05
1023  Karina Wojtczak        F1934      219/292       39:11   12:36       39:07
1024  Corey Higgins          M1934      145/153       40:07   12:37       39:10
1025  Vicky Hafner           F5054        38/53       40:04   12:37       39:10
1026  Alan Scherer           M6569        15/20       39:47   12:37       39:11
1027  Lori Yecoshenko        F3539        76/95       40:05   12:39       39:18
1028  Michala Klein          F3539        77/95       40:29   12:40       39:21
1029  Jean Stenberg          F4044        43/59       40:33   12:41       39:22
1030  Jennifer Juntunen      F1934      220/292       40:32   12:41       39:23
1031  Theresa Klein          F1934      221/292       40:05   12:41       39:24
1032  Rich Voller            M6569        16/20       40:31   12:41       39:24
1033  Melissa Milroy         F1934      222/292       40:34   12:43       39:28
1034  Janine Lamontagne      F1934      223/292       39:54   12:43       39:30
1035  Deborah Shetka         F1934      224/292       40:21   12:44       39:32
1036  Calyn Dobberstein      F1934      225/292       39:51   12:44       39:33
1037  Mary Caspers           F1934      226/292       40:28   12:46       39:39
1038  Mark Massmann          M3539        45/46       40:27   12:46       39:40
1039  Lori Marana            F5054        39/53       39:56   12:47       39:40
1040  Jenna Petersen         F1318        74/81       40:15   12:47       39:42
1041  Nancy Wagner           F5054        40/53       40:16   12:47       39:43
1042  Suzie Krzewinski-Knaus F1934      227/292       41:00   12:51       39:55
1043  Morgan Hanson          F1318        75/81       40:40   12:51       39:55
1044  Meaghan Roeske-Mcmille F1318        76/81       40:59   12:52       39:57
1045  Nicole Modeen          F1934      228/292       40:06   12:53       40:00
1046  Marsha Tomazin         F5054        41/53       40:27   12:53       40:00
1047  Jonna Ronning          F3539        78/95       40:26   12:53       40:00
1048  Susan Laehn            F5054        42/53       40:49   12:54       40:03
1049  Lynn Erlandson         F1934      229/292       40:25   12:54       40:04
1050  Jamie Collodora        F1934      230/292       40:25   12:54       40:05
1051  Bonny Pearson          F4044        44/59       40:50   12:55       40:05
1052  Richard Labrosse       M6569        17/20       40:47   12:55       40:08
1053  Nathan Anderson        M0112        35/43       41:10   12:57       40:12
1054  Benjamin Siems         M0112        36/43       41:15   12:57       40:13
1055  Raymond Launderville   M1318        62/64       40:54   12:57       40:13
1056  Greg Siems             M5054        32/35       41:15   12:57       40:13
1057  Devon Thompson         F1318        77/81       40:55   12:57       40:14
1058  Summer Waldrop         F1934      231/292       40:38   12:57       40:14
1059  Amanda Noreen          F1934      232/292       41:31   13:01       40:25
1060  Jennifer Anderson-Clar F3539        79/95       41:25   13:01       40:26
1061  Mary Jepsen            F6569         3/14       41:05   13:03       40:31
1062  Bryanna Webber         F0112        48/54       40:41   13:03       40:31
1063  Debbie McLellan        F6064         7/15       41:13   13:03       40:31
1064  Heidi Cole             F3539        80/95       40:59   13:04       40:33
1065  Tracky Nevells         M4044        39/43       41:20   13:04       40:34
1066  Robert Rydell          M7074          1/3       40:43   13:04       40:34
1067  Kylie Nevells          F0112        49/54       41:20   13:04       40:34
1068  Jodi Piekarski         F1934      233/292       41:25   13:06       40:40
1069  Brian Piekarski        M4044        40/43       41:25   13:06       40:40
1070  Zachary Byrne          M1934      146/153       41:33   13:06       40:42
1071  Melia Morris           F0112        50/54       41:06   13:07       40:43
1072  Wyatt Petersen         M0112        37/43       41:06   13:07       40:44
1073  Steve Petersen         M3539        46/46       41:07   13:07       40:45
1074  Dana Noreen            F4549        50/64       41:52   13:07       40:45
1075  Jana Lind              F1934      234/292       41:28   13:11       40:55
1076  Paul Montain           M5054        33/35       41:48   13:11       40:57
1077  Cindy Hank-Fuls        F3539        81/95       41:23   13:14       41:06
1078  Colleen Peterson       F4044        45/59       42:08   13:15       41:10
1079  Melissa Twaddle        F1934      235/292       41:39   13:16       41:13
1080  Scott Vogland          M4044        41/43       41:36   13:18       41:17
1081  Jennifer Vogland       F3539        82/95       41:38   13:18       41:18
1082  Jennifer Savage        F1934      236/292       41:31   13:20       41:23
1083  Teresa Lamprech        F4549        51/64       41:31   13:20       41:23
1084  George McLellan        M6064        23/30       42:07   13:20       41:25
1085  Barbara Sparish        F4549        52/64       41:58   13:20       41:26
1086  Kara Prijatel          F1934      237/292       42:07   13:20       41:26
1087  Ajit Das               M7579          3/6       42:24   13:21       41:26
1088  Kelly Sumption         F1934      238/292       42:35   13:21       41:27
1089  Jessica Tapani         F1934      239/292       42:34   13:21       41:27
1090  Paula Johnson          F1934      240/292       42:17   13:21       41:29
1091  Deb Westerberg         F1934      241/292       41:49   13:22       41:30
1092  Mary Hinzmann          F1934      242/292       42:38   13:22       41:31
1093  Wanda Thoreson         F6569         4/14       42:28   13:23       41:34
1094  Margaret Wilson        F5054        43/53       42:24   13:25       41:39
1095  Laramie Rapp           F1934      243/292       41:58   13:26       41:42
1096  Reba Marana            F1934      244/292       41:58   13:26       41:43
1097  Susan Schofield        F3539        83/95       42:09   13:26       41:43
1099  Peg Funes              F6064         8/15       42:40   13:27       41:47
1100  Lynn Beatty            F5559        25/40       42:29   13:28       41:50
1101  Christine Ruscher      F1934      245/292       42:32   13:29       41:51
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1102  Karin Latour           F4044        46/59       42:46   13:29       41:54
1103  Hiedi McMann           F4549        53/64       42:45   13:30       41:55
1104  Jane Gilbert-Howard    F5559        26/40       42:58   13:36       42:14
1105  Angela Gilbert         F1934      246/292       42:59   13:36       42:14
1106  Gary McPherson         M7074          2/3       43:02   13:37       42:17
1107  Katie Ahlberg          F1934      247/292       42:53   13:37       42:17
1108  Lois Baker             F4044        47/59       43:21   13:39       42:22
1109  Paula Rannikko         F4549        54/64       43:15   13:40       42:28
1110  Randy Suliin           M4549        35/39       43:18   13:41       42:30
1111  Kathrine Russell       F1934      248/292       43:15   13:42       42:33
1112  Kelly Russell          F1934      249/292       43:15   13:42       42:33
1113  Sarah Kiffmeyer        F1934      250/292       43:22   13:42       42:34
1114  David Kiffmeyer        M1934      147/153       43:22   13:43       42:37
1115  Samantha Hyatt         F1934      251/292       43:30   13:46       42:45
1116  Joseph Young           M1934      148/153       43:30   13:46       42:45
1117  Pamela Forsythe        F4549        55/64       43:29   13:48       42:53
1118  Timothy Pietraszewski  M6064        24/30       43:41   13:49       42:54
1119  Kristinw Lord          F1934      252/292       43:45   13:52       43:02
1120  Julianne Peterson      F6569         5/14       44:02   13:52       43:03
1121  Diana Lautigar         F6064         9/15       44:02   13:52       43:04
1122  Gloria Kispert         F6064        10/15       44:02   13:52       43:04
1123  John Thomas            M4549        36/39       43:56   13:53       43:06
1124  Elmer Engman           M5559        23/27       43:47   13:54       43:10
1125  Trisha Downing         F1934      253/292       44:02   13:56       43:15
1126  Thomas Downing         M5054        34/35       44:02   13:56       43:15
1127  Dusty Thome            F3539        84/95       43:58   13:56       43:16
1128  Jennifer Zimmel        F1934      254/292       43:58   13:56       43:17
1129  Evan Walker            M0112        38/43       44:05   13:56       43:17
1130  Lynda Ruud             F3539        85/95       44:05   13:56       43:17
1131  Norman Gabrick         M6569        18/20       44:09   13:57       43:20
1132  Margaret Cass          F7074          4/7       44:05   13:57       43:21
1133  Roy Hobbs              M7074          3/3       43:50   13:58       43:21
1134  Ada Hobbs              F7074          5/7       43:50   13:58       43:22
1135  Jill Thomas            F4549        56/64       44:11   13:58       43:22
1136  Wendy Vogland          F1934      255/292       43:45   13:59       43:25
1137  Jim Canter             M6064        25/30       43:46   13:59       43:26
1138  Brooke Uttley          F1934      256/292       43:59   14:00       43:30
1139  Marisa Moe             F1934      257/292       44:11   14:01       43:30
1140  Craig Schneider        M1934      149/153       44:11   14:01       43:30
1141  Helena Jackson         F6569         6/14       44:41   14:01       43:31
1142  Debra Johnson          F5054        44/53       44:25   14:01       43:33
1143  Dawn Cruff             F4044        48/59       44:12   14:03       43:40
1144  Annette Smedshammer    F4549        57/64       44:28   14:04       43:40
1145  Teresa Leiste          F1934      258/292       44:23   14:06       43:47
1146  Kathryn Olson          F6569         7/14       44:43   14:07       43:49
1147  Amanda Jaeger          F1934      259/292       44:42   14:07       43:49
1148  Leslie Singleton       F4549        58/64       44:21   14:07       43:51
1149  Nanci Fulmek           F1934      260/292       44:25   14:07       43:52
1150  Sarah Steele           F1318        78/81       44:09   14:08       43:52
1151  Kathleen Osborn        F6569         8/14       44:50   14:13       44:10
1152  Annette Hanson         F4044        49/59       45:09   14:15       44:16
1153  Rachel Antonich        F0112        51/54       44:49   14:17       44:23
1154  Jeanne Antonich        F4044        50/59       44:49   14:17       44:23
1155  Richard Lautigar       M6064        26/30       45:26   14:18       44:23
1156  Pam Locken             F6569         9/14       45:17   14:18       44:24
1157  Florence Rawn          F80UP          1/1       44:52   14:21       44:34
1158  Rachel Axford          F4044        51/59       44:53   14:22       44:36
1159  Lynel Johnson          F3539        86/95       45:40   14:22       44:39
1160  Kara Polyner-Rechichi  F3539        87/95       45:16   14:23       44:39
1161  Joseph Schmitz         M1934      150/153       45:24   14:23       44:40
1162  Tracy Schmitz          F1934      261/292       45:24   14:23       44:40
1163  Todd Larson            M4549        37/39       45:18   14:23       44:41
1164  Jody Larson            F4044        52/59       45:19   14:23       44:41
1165  Carole Adamski         F3539        88/95       45:10   14:24       44:45
1166  Mary Davies            F7579          4/6       45:11   14:24       44:45
1167  Jean Rutherford        F5054        45/53       45:33   14:25       44:47
1168  Trish Elftman          F4549        59/64       45:33   14:25       44:47
1169  Gene Luoma             M6064        27/30       45:23   14:27       44:54
1170  Rochelle Luoma         F1934      262/292       45:23   14:28       44:55
1171  Susie Stockinger       F4549        60/64       45:30   14:29       44:59
1172  Jill Coleman           F3539        89/95       46:09   14:29       45:00
1173  Amy Jaques             F1934      263/292       46:16   14:33       45:11
1174  Kenny Stanley          M4044        42/43       46:13   14:35       45:17
1175  Nancy Hooper           F1934      264/292       46:17   14:35       45:18
1176  Taylor Foss            M0112        39/43       46:07   14:35       45:18
1177  Ghitiann Worcester     F5559        27/40       46:13   14:35       45:18
1178  Sherry Foss            F5559        28/40       46:08   14:36       45:19
1179  Cecil Yost             M4549        38/39       46:12   14:36       45:21
1180  Nancy Augustine        F5559        29/40       46:04   14:37       45:24
1181  Jennifer Augustine     F4044        53/59       46:04   14:38       45:25
1182  Krista Mercer          F1934      265/292       46:10   14:42       45:38
1183  Dick Erie              M6064        28/30       46:43   14:42       45:40
1184  Hannah Hylden          F1318        79/81       46:42   14:43       45:41
1185  Linda Erie             F5559        30/40       46:44   14:43       45:42
1186  Rebecca Pickens        F1934      266/292       46:41   14:43       45:43
1187  Mandi Johnson          F1934      267/292       46:45   14:44       45:45
1188  Debbie Davis           F4549        61/64       46:49   14:45       45:49
1189  Elizabeth Roeske       F0112        52/54       46:50   14:45       45:50
1190  Shelley Roeske         F4549        62/64       46:50   14:45       45:50
1191  Juliana Martinez       F1934      268/292       46:49   14:46       45:50
1192  Tiara Toland           F1318        80/81       46:33   14:46       45:51
1193  Kathleen Toland        F1318        81/81       46:34   14:46       45:51
1194  Erik Pauna             M1934      151/153       46:21   14:49       46:00
1195  Darla Calverley        F5054        46/53       46:21   14:49       46:00
1196  Dakoda Brazerol        M1318        63/64       46:51   14:50       46:04
1197  Kristin McLellan       F1934      269/292       46:48   14:50       46:05
1198  Lane Steele            M4044        43/43       47:21   14:53       46:14
1199  Isaac Steele           M0112        40/43       47:21   14:53       46:14
1200  Deborah Knight         F5054        47/53       47:28   14:56       46:24
1201  Suzanne Semborski      F4044        54/59       47:04   14:59       46:33
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1202  Stephanie Wainionpaa   F3539        90/95       47:04   15:00       46:35
1203  Joe Secola             M1934      152/153       47:30   15:08       47:00
1204  Kelly Bakk             F1934      270/292       47:30   15:08       47:01
1205  Jan Pearson            F5559        31/40       47:55   15:10       47:07
1206  Stacy Langguth         F1934      271/292       47:39   15:11       47:10
1207  Kathy Mainella         F5054        48/53       48:25   15:13       47:16
1208  Nicole Parsson         F1934      272/292       48:03   15:15       47:22
1209  Katherine Fredrickson  F6569        10/14       48:02   15:15       47:23
1210  Susan Labrosse         F5054        49/53       48:03   15:15       47:23
1211  Dawn Smith             F4044        55/59       48:02   15:16       47:24
1212  Jamie Eggert           F1934      273/292       48:13   15:16       47:24
1213  Jeanne Lindholm        F5559        32/40       48:15   15:16       47:26
1214  Joanne Docteur         F7074          6/7       48:16   15:17       47:27
1215  Jessica Saba           F1934      274/292       48:33   15:17       47:27
1216  Taire Suliin           F5559        33/40       48:15   15:17       47:27
1217  Paula Castro           F1934      275/292       47:56   15:18       47:32
1218  Tasha Raske            F1934      276/292       47:57   15:18       47:32
1219  Roberta Jones          F6064        11/15       48:44   15:21       47:40
1220  Karen Ulstad           F6569        11/14       48:51   15:25       47:52
1221  Jerry Anderson         M7579          5/6       49:02   15:26       47:56
1222  Robert Anderson        M5054        35/35       49:03   15:26       47:57
1223  Shelly Siems           F4549        63/64       49:12   15:30       48:09
1224  Timothy Siems          M0112        41/43       49:12   15:30       48:09
1225  Jack Fleischhacker     M0112        42/43       49:03   15:31       48:11
1226  Shelley Petersen-Morri F4044        56/59       48:35   15:31       48:11
1227  Payton Morris          F0112        53/54       48:35   15:31       48:12
1228  Frank Fleischhacker    M1318        64/64       49:05   15:32       48:13
1229  Cherie Elofson         F4044        57/59       49:46   15:45       48:54
1230  Michelle Van Guilder   F3539        91/95       49:51   15:50       49:10
1231  Darlene Udd            F6064        12/15       49:51   15:50       49:11
1232  Jessica Knight         F1934      277/292       49:31   15:52       49:16
1233  Sheila Nichols         F5054        50/53       50:21   15:55       49:25
1234  Melissa Delamartre     F3539        92/95       50:08   15:58       49:36
1235  Katherine Doyle        F6064        13/15       50:49   16:00       49:41
1236  Michaela Doyle         F1934      278/292       50:50   16:01       49:44
1237  Tara Doylebizily       F1934      279/292       50:52   16:01       49:45
1238  Edward Augustine       M5559        24/27       50:37   16:05       49:57
1239  John Augustine         M4549        39/39       50:37   16:05       49:57
1240  James Brose            M1934      153/153       50:55   16:05       49:58
1241  Tina Johnson           F5559        34/40       50:41   16:09       50:10
1242  Leroy Winkel           M6064        29/30       51:22   16:14       50:25
1243  Mary Jo Winkel         F5559        35/40       51:21   16:14       50:25
1244  Connie Ziemski         F4044        58/59       51:21   16:15       50:27
1245  Kristen Moir           F1934      280/292       51:24   16:15       50:29
1246  Jennifer Kack          F1934      281/292       51:24   16:15       50:29
1247  Jessica Rathe          F1934      282/292       51:43   16:18       50:37
1248  Tara Oberfeld          F1934      283/292       51:32   16:18       50:37
1249  Jennifer Lovaas        F3539        93/95       51:07   16:22       50:51
1250  Dawn Casey-Brooks      F3539        94/95       51:47   16:22       50:51
1251  Ione Olson             F7074          7/7       51:32   16:23       50:54
1252  Carly Snyder           F1934      284/292       51:30   16:25       51:00
1253  Dian Slick             F5559        36/40       51:39   16:26       51:03
1254  Joni Mathison          F5054        51/53       51:48   16:31       51:19
1255  Brenda Mowry           F1934      285/292       52:41   16:40       51:46
1256  Joyce Clock            F5559        37/40       52:24   16:43       51:55
1257  Kathleen Das           F6569        12/14       52:58   16:45       52:00
1258  Lisa Payne             F1934      286/292       53:05   16:47       52:06
1259  Janelle Elsisy         F3539        95/95       53:35   16:56       52:35
1260  Joe Berg               M0112        43/43       53:44   16:56       52:36
1261  Sherri Hobbs           F4044        59/59       53:13   16:57       52:39
1262  Kimberlee Pierson      F4549        64/64       53:13   16:57       52:39
1263  Raymond Stoelting      M5559        25/27       53:48   16:58       52:40
1264  Debbie Vander Waal     F5054        52/53       54:03   17:01       52:51
1265  Jack Vander Waal       M5559        26/27       54:03   17:01       52:51
1266  Frances Kern           F1934      287/292       55:14   17:26       54:09
1267  Bob Kern               M5559        27/27       55:15   17:26       54:10
1268  Ann Kern               F6064        14/15       55:14   17:26       54:10
1269  Kathryn Martin         F6569        13/14       55:11   17:28       54:15
1270  Ann Kuettel            F1934      288/292       55:32   17:32       54:27
1271  Sarah Gronski          F1934      289/292       55:32   17:34       54:34
1272  Robert Jones           M6569        19/20       55:51   17:39       54:48
1273  Loretta Kopetzky       F1934      290/292       55:21   17:39       54:50
1274  Lisa Hanson            F1934      291/292       55:21   17:39       54:51
1275  Mary Morris            F6569        14/14       55:55   17:44       55:05
1276  Jan Starr              F7579          6/6       55:20   17:45       55:07
1277  Robert Kuettel         M6064        30/30       56:12   17:45       55:08
1278  Katherine Kuettel      F6064        15/15       56:12   17:45       55:08
1279  Joanne Foreman         F5559        38/40       56:32   17:54       55:37
1280  Cheryl Jost            F5559        39/40       56:33   18:02       56:00
1281  Carol Henson           F5559        40/40       56:33   18:03       56:04
1282  Stella Berg            F0112        54/54       57:17   18:05       56:10
1283  Margaret Stoelting     F5054        53/53       57:18   18:06       56:12
1284  David Morris           M6569        20/20       58:22   18:31       57:32
1285  Tara Tollefson         F1934      292/292     1:00:25   19:17       59:55
0     Jeanette Polzine                  1098/24       41:45   42:18            
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